8T0¢/90 A31| aujex0]

810¢/S0 A31] aujexo]

810¢/v0 A31| aujexo]

8T07/€0 A31| aujex0]

8T0¢/20 A31| aujex0]

Lokdlne ligy

810¢/10 A31] aujexo]

LT0Z/TT A31| aujedjol

LTOZ/TT A31| aujex0

LT0Z/0T A31] aujeyol

LT02/60 A31| aujex0

A3y suey01 ez Aopoq ewns - (1)

OO0 0000000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoO

POYdAA 9 uoISay

POYdAA G uoISay

POYdAA 1 uoISay

Regiony Vychod

POYdAA € uoISay

LTOT'TT'9T Aolapaeg - poydAA z uoisay

LTOT 0T8T Aolapueg - poydAA T uolsay

Regiony Stred

paJis 9 uoiday

paJi1s G uoiday

paJis 7 uoiday

paJis € uoiday

LTOT'TT'9T BDIUABIG'E - PAAIS T UQISaY

LTOZ' 0T8T B2IUABIG'E - PAAIS T UQISaY

pedez 9 uoi3ay

pedez g uoi3ay

pedez ¢ uoi3ay

Regidny Zapad

pedez € uoi3ay

LTOT'TT'9T Ajwez 9noN - pedez g uoigay

1202

802

401
401

100
100

LTOT'0T'8T AYenoN - pedez T ugisay

401

1201
801
402

100

101

\uoiSay aisda|feu ez nopoq ewns - ()

401
1201
2003

402

802

100

401
401

101
100
100

Slovensky pohar 2017/18

t Jeyod Aysusno|s

8T0Z'€°0T - Aofop.eg - € Jeyod Aysuanols

3604

300

2404

1202
1202

300

LTOT'TT'ST BUNR|S'AZ - T Jeyod Ajsuano|s

2404
3604

1202
1202

LTOT'6'ET - JU4apans - T Jeyod Ajsuanols

ds a1sdajfeu g ez Aopoq ewns - (dS)

(1)+(x)+(dS)+() njods Apog

6008
3604

10512
6111

4505

300

3207
2508
2404
2004
1202
1202
1202
1002
906
900
401
401
300
300
101
100
100

2404
1202
1202
1202
1202

300

Mesto, stat
Presov

Por. Priezvisko, Meno

Teplicka nad Vahom

Prievidza
Bab

Chynorany

Sala

Topol¢any
Lucatin

Sala

ké Michalany

Sariss
Novéaky
Kosice

Kosice

Nové Zamky
Nové Zamky

Nitra

Bardejov
Novaky

Nitra

Nové Zamky

Udvaros Filip

Miklo$ Peter

Gasparik Daniel

Mika David

dam

Kostal Jakub

1|Klimko Matus

2|Chovanec Michal
3|Pavlovi¢ Roman
4|Vindis Adam

5[Longauer Oliver

6|Udvaros Nathan

7|Valny Sebastian
8|Hruska Samuel

11|Bellu$ Mario

12|Telepka Milo$
13|Banik Daniel

14|Safar Daniel

16|Selméci Marko

18|Stanga Al

19|Kuruc Samuel




